
Official Formula SimRacing Result Sheet
League: World Championship
Season: 2011
Track: Monte Carlo, Monaco 2011
Date: 2011-06-19

Qualifying laps: 3 laps
Race laps: 78 laps
Race distance: 260.520 km.
Official event: Yes
Simulation: rFactor

Official Result

P Driver/Team Laps Race Time/Fastest Lap Difference Pit Grid Position/Time Car

1.
Bono Huis (NED)
Precision Motorsports 78

1h35m02.437
1m11.518 - 2x

P2
1m11.057 World Championship

2.
Fredrik Nilsson (SWE)
Twister Racing 78

1h35m02.907
1m11.365 +0.470 2x

P3
1m11.070 World Championship

3.
Patrick De Wit (NED)
Faster Than Speed 78

1h35m49.316
1m11.702 +46.879 2x

P1
1m11.003 World Championship

4.
Morgan Morand (FRA)
The Venus Project Racing 78

1h35m49.592
1m12.047 +47.155 2x

P5
1m11.460 World Championship

5.
Raino Rõõm (EST)
GT Omega Racing 77

1 lap down
1m12.401 - 2x

P4
1m11.378 World Championship

6.
Muhammed Patel (GBR)
The Venus Project Racing 77

1 lap down
1m12.222 - 3x

P11
No qualifying time World Championship

7.
Blair Disley (AUS)
2Fast4U-Racing 77

1 lap down
1m12.523 - 2x

P20
No qualifying time World Championship

8.
Jaakko Mikkonen (FIN)
Ash Racing 76

2 laps down
1m13.422 - 2x

P20
No qualifying time World Championship

9.
Jim Parisis (GRI)
GhostSpeed Racing Team 74

4 laps down
1m13.426 - 3x

P19
No qualifying time World Championship

10.
Atze Kerkhof (NED)
Twister Racing 29

49 laps down
1m12.793 Accident 1x

P8
1m11.635 World Championship

11.
Rasmus Tali (EST)
Precision Motorsports 21

57 laps down
1m13.917 Suspension 2x

P18
No qualifying time World Championship

12.
Mikko Puumalainen (FIN)
GT Omega Racing 12

66 laps down
1m13.796 DNF 1x

P7
1m11.606 World Championship

13.
Jack Keithley (ENG)
GT Omega Racing 5

73 laps down
1m15.848 Engine 1x

P17
No qualifying time World Championship

14.
 ()
Team FSR 0

78 laps down
No race laptime DNF 2x

P12
No qualifying time General Car

15.
 ()
Team FSR 0

78 laps down
No race laptime DNF 1x

P13
No qualifying time General Car

16.
 ()
Team FSR 0

78 laps down
No race laptime DNF 3x

P14
No qualifying time General Car

17.
Marco Conti (ITA)
NetRex Grand Prix 0

78 laps down
No race laptime Accident 0x

P15
No qualifying time World Championship

18.
David Dominguez (SPA)
2Fast4U-Racing 0

78 laps down
No race laptime Suspension 2x

P9
1m11.918 World Championship

19.
Lukas Euler (GER)
GhostSpeed Racing Team 0

78 laps down
No race laptime Engine 0x

P16
No qualifying time World Championship

20.
Stephane Rouault (NED)
NetRex Grand Prix 0

78 laps down
No race laptime Suspension 1x

P6
1m11.565 World Championship

21.
John-Eric Saxen (FIN)
GT Omega Racing 0

78 laps down
No race laptime Suspension 1x

P10
1m12.141 World Championship

22.
 ()
Team FSR 0

78 laps down
No race laptime DNF 1x

P21
No qualifying time General Car

http://gpcos.formula-simracing.net


Official Formula SimRacing Result Sheet
League: World Championship
Season: 2011
Track: Monte Carlo, Monaco 2011
Date: 2011-06-19

Qualifying laps: 3 laps
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Simulation: rFactor

Official Event Additional Information

Fastest Lap (Lapnumber) Driver
1m11.365 (Lap 78) Fredrik Nilsson (SWE)

Lead Laps Driver
57 Bono Huis (NED)

21 Patrick De Wit (NED)

Top 10 Most Improved Positions Driver
13

From P20 to P7 Blair Disley (AUS)

12
From P20 to P8 Jaakko Mikkonen (FIN)

10
From P19 to P9 Jim Parisis (GRI)

7
From P18 to P11 Rasmus Tali (EST)

5
From P11 to P6 Muhammed Patel (GBR)

4
From P17 to P13 Jack Keithley (ENG)

1
From P2 to P1 Bono Huis (NED)

1
From P3 to P2 Fredrik Nilsson (SWE)

1
From P5 to P4 Morgan Morand (FRA)

Top 10 Most Lost Positions Driver
14

From P6 to P20 Stephane Rouault (NED)

11
From P10 to P21 John-Eric Saxen (FIN)

9
From P9 to P18 David Dominguez (SPA)

5
From P7 to P12 Mikko Puumalainen (FIN)

3
From P16 to P19 Lukas Euler (GER)

2
From P1 to P3 Patrick De Wit (NED)

2
From P8 to P10 Atze Kerkhof (NED)

2
From P12 to P14  ()

2
From P13 to P15  ()

2
From P14 to P16  ()
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